Laboratory Equipment Pty Ltd
email: sales@labec.com.au
Ph: 02 9560 2811 • Fax: 02 9560 6131
Se
rv
in
g
th
e
Sc
ie
nt
ifi
c,
 M
ed
ic
al
 a
nd
 R
es
ea
rc
h
in
du
st
ri
es
 s
in
ce
 1
94
5
2014
Heating Mantle
(+450°C)
LABEC high quality
Heating Mantles are available
in 50ml, 100ml, 250ml, 500ml,
1 to 5 litres and 10 litres capacity.
The heating mantle has a
built in simmerstat controller to
regulate temperature to 450°C.
The flexible coiled heating
element provides excellent heat
transfer while absorbing shock to
minimalise flask damage.
The rigid housing supports
the weight of the vessel and
provides uniform heating
of the vessel without the
danger of an open frame.
Model - Manual Control Capacity Power
M-MN-50C 50ml 60W
M-MN-100C 100ml 80W
M-MN-250C 250ml 200W
M-MN-500C 500ml 300W
M-MN-1000C 1000ml 400W
M-MN-2000C 2000ml 500W
M-MN-3000C 3000ml 600W
M-MN-5000C 5000ml 700W
M-MN-10LC 10Litres 1300W